
2005 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/11/2005 Indicate with an "x" below.

Host School: Bellmont Boys: x

CC Course: Bellmont Girls:

Distance: 5K Sectional: x

Town/City: Decatur Regional:

Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place School Score

1 Norwell 27

2 Bellmont 42

3 New Haven 65

4 Southern Wells 135

5 FW Wayne 138

6 Adams Central 171

7 Jay County 180

8 South Adams 215

9 Bluffton DNF

10 FW South Side DNF

11 Paul Harding DNF

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place Name School Time

1 Luke Diehl Norwell 16:48.0

2 Klayton Reed Norwell 16:52.5

3 Ryan Venderley Bellmont 17:00.9

4 Josh Fullenkamp Bellmont 17:02.3

5 Cory Gruss New Haven 17:09.3

6 Austin Gruss Bellmont 17:14.9

7 Michael Caley Norwell 17:15.7

8 Cameron Eckert Norwell 17:20.6

9 Dan Stegelman Norwell 17:22.6

10 Ethan Roebuck Norwell 17:23.7

11 Nate Luebke New Haven 17:29.7

12 Lucas Hamilton Southern Wells 17:38.2

13 Shane Hisner Belmont 17:46.0

14 Jack Derby New Haven 17:46.8

15 Eric Louden New Haven 17:49.4



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Norwell

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Luke Diehl 1 16:48.0

2 Klayton Reed 2 16:52.5

3 Michael Caley 7 17:15.7

4 Cameron Eckert 8 17:20.6

5 Dan Stegelman 9 17:22.6

2nd Place School: Bellmont

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Ryan Venderley 3 17:00.9

2 Josh Fullenkamp 4 17:02.3

3 Austin Cass 6 17:14.9

4 Shane Hisner 13 17:46.0

5 Jay Buchan 16 17:50.0

3rd Place School: New Haven

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Cory Gruss 5 17:09.3

2 Nate Luebke 11 17:29.7

3 Jack Derby 14 17:46.8

4 Eric Louden 15 17:49.4

5 Matt Braun 20 18:13.7

4th Place School: Southern Wells

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Lucas Hamilton 12 17:38.2

2 Jordan Montgomery 19 18:03.6

3 Craig Carroll 23 18:16.7

4 Kyle Hampton 32 18:57.1

5 Casey Montgomery 49 19:53.6

5th Place School: FW Wayne

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Daniel Nave 21 18:15.2

2 Taylor Sorg 22 18:15.9

3 Thomas Davenport 28 18:40.9

4 Michael Wilson 30 18:50.5

5 Taylor Crowell 37 19:08.2

Tournament Director: Frank Montgomery

Date: 10/11/2005
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